
(PARCEL "B") COMM SW COR, RUN N 
R/W CR-18, CONT N 346.22 FT, S 8
FT TO POB, CONT S 85 DEG E 173.7

ALEONAR MACRISTINA VICTORIA/WINCHELL RONALD
18811 211TH DR
LIVE OAK, FL 32060

19-6S-18-10629-009

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19618.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/10/2025 TP 1.50 21,000 0 0 21,000

STANDARD
3

10,704
7,000
21,000
38,704
4,899
33,805

HX HB 25,000
8,805
38,704

0

53,037

1544/2684 7/18/2025 WD Q I 01 40,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SWAN KAREN J

ALEONAR MACRISTINA 

1346/0589 10/17/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH R MCARTHUR

KAREN J SWAN
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2018HX Base Yr

2929 SE COUNTY ROAD 18  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 924 96.5295 57.92 53,518 1997 1997 0 0
AP
20 60.00 20.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 10,704

924 924 10,704

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 21,000


